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Writing Numbers as Words

Name:

Writethe number in word form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)
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9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)
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19)

20)

5,016
6,076
6,560
8,087
9,227
9,995
12,284
30,732
55,594
61,797
69,694
82,410
99,169
172,374
252,449
367,710
378,926
394,865
555,142

894,791
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Writethe number in word form.
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Writing Numbers as Words Name. Answer Key

5,016
6,076
6,560
8,087
9,227
9,995
12,284
30,732
55,594
61,797
69,694
82,410
99,169
172,374
252,449
367,710
378,926
394,865
555,142

894,791

Math

five thousand sixteen

six thousand seventy-six

six thousand, five hundred sixty

eight thousand eighty-seven

nine thousand, two hundred twenty-seven

nine thousand, nine hundred ninety-five

twelve thousand, two hundred eighty-four

thirty thousand, seven hundred thirty-two

fifty-five thousand, five hundred ninety-four

sixty-one thousand, seven hundred ninety-seven

sixty-nine thousand, six hundred ninety-four

eighty-two thousand, four hundred ten

ninety-nine thousand, one hundred sixty-nine

one hundred seventy-two thousand, three hundred seventy-four

two hundred fifty-two thousand, four hundred forty-nine

three hundred sixty-seven thousand, seven hundred ten

three hundred seventy-eight thousand, nine hundred twenty-six

three hundred ninety-four thousand, eight hundred sixty-five

five hundred fifty-five thousand, one hundred forty-two

eight hundred ninety-four thousand, seven hundred ninety-one
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