

Writing Numbers as Words

Name:

Write the number in word form.				
1)	5,016			
2)	6,076			
3)	6,560			
4)	8,087			
5)	9,227			
6)	9,995			
7)	12,284			
8)	30,732			
9)	55,594			
10)	61,797			
11)	69,694			
12)	82,410			
13)	99,169			
14)	172,374			
15)	252,449			
16)	367,710			
17)	378,926			
18)	394,865			
19)	555,142			
20)	894,791			



Answer Key

Name:

Write the number in word form.				
1)	5,016	five thousand sixteen		
2)	6,076	six thousand seventy-six		
3)	6,560	six thousand, five hundred sixty		
4)	8,087	eight thousand eighty-seven		
5)	9,227	nine thousand, two hundred twenty-seven		
6)	9,995	nine thousand, nine hundred ninety-five		
7)	12,284	twelve thousand, two hundred eighty-four		
8)	30,732	thirty thousand, seven hundred thirty-two		
9)	55,594	fifty-five thousand, five hundred ninety-four		
10)	61,797	sixty-one thousand, seven hundred ninety-seven		
11)	69,694	sixty-nine thousand, six hundred ninety-four		
12)	82,410	eighty-two thousand, four hundred ten		
13)	99,169	ninety-nine thousand, one hundred sixty-nine		
14)	172,374	one hundred seventy-two thousand, three hundred seventy-four		
15)	252,449	two hundred fifty-two thousand, four hundred forty-nine		
16)	367,710	three hundred sixty-seven thousand, seven hundred ten		
17)	378,926	three hundred seventy-eight thousand, nine hundred twenty-six		
18)	394,865	three hundred ninety-four thousand, eight hundred sixty-five		
19)	555,142	five hundred fifty-five thousand, one hundred forty-two		
20)	894,791	eight hundred ninety-four thousand, seven hundred ninety-one		